SPECIFICATION
Screen parameters
Screen size 15.6 inch 16:9 widescreen
Model TPC156-W2x0  x=1: PCAP touch, x=2: Resistive touch x=0: NO touch
Resolution 1920*1080pitch size:0.264mm
Motherboard parameters
CPU Intel® CORE® i5-8265U, Quad-Core up to 3.9 GHz,
STORAGE 64G SSD (Optional 128G/256G/512 SSD)

DIMENSION:
cut out dimension: 386 * 235 mm
ORDERING GUIDE:
TPC156-W200-J4125  15,6” PPC J4125 CPU no touch, 4GB ram, 64 GB SSD
TPC156-W210-J4125  15,6” PPC J4125 CPU PCAP touch, 4GB ram, 64 GB SSD
TPC156-W220-J4125  15,6” PPC J4125 CPU resistive touch, 4GB ram, 64 GB SSD
TPC156-W200-i3-8145U 15,6” PPC i3-8145U CPU no touch, 4GB ram, 64 GB SSD
TPC156-W210- i3-8145U 15,6” PPC i3-8145U CPU PCAP touch, 4GB ram, 64 GB SSD
TPC156-W220- i3-8145U 15,6” PPC i3-8145U CPU resistive touch, 4GB ram, 64 GB SSD
TPC156-W200-i5-8265U 15,6” PPC i5-8265U CPU no touch, 4GB ram, 64 GB SSD
TPC156-W210- i5-8265U 15,6” PPC i5-8265U CPU PCAP touch, 4GB ram, 64 GB SSD
TPC156-W220- i5-8265U 15,6” PPC i5-8265U CPU resistive touch, 4GB ram, 64 GB SSD
Options: 8GB DDR4 ram instead of 4 GB. 128GB/256GB/512GB SSD instead of 64GB SSD